VIN
VEN
GND
VOUT OUTPUT
1 PF1.0 PF
INPUT
ENABLE
GND

Enable input; disables the regulator when ≤ 0.4V. Enables the regulator when ≥ 1.2V. An internal 1MΩB1 VEN pulldown resistor connects this input to ground.
B2 GND Common ground.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSBGA PACKAGE (LEAD FREE) (1)
SUPPLIED AS
OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V)
250 TAPE AND REEL 3000 TAPE AND REEL
1.2 LP5904TME-1.2/NOPB LP5904TMX-1.2/NOPB
1.8 (2) LP5904TME-1.8/NOPB LP5904TMX-1.8/NOPB
2.5 (2) LP5904TME-2.5/NOPB LP5904TMX-2.5/NOPB
2.6 (2) LP5904TME-2.6/NOPB LP5904TMX-2.6/NOPB
2.8 LP5904TME-2.8/NOPB LP5904TMX-2.8/NOPB
2.85 LP5904TME-2.85/NOPB LP5904TMX-2.85/NOPB
3.0 (2) LP5904TME-3.0/NOPB LP5904TMX-3.0/NOPB
3.1 LP5904TME-3.1/NOPB LP5904TMX-3.1/NOPB
3.2 (2) LP5904TME-3.2/NOPB LP5904TMX-3.2/NOPB
3.4 (2) LP5904TME-3.4/NOPB LP5904TMX-3.4/NOPB
(1) Contact your local TI Sales Office for availability of other voltage options.
(2) Not yet released — contact TI sales office for sample availability.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2011–2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links: LP5904